

---

## PACHET MATERIALE VI

I.D.: 44075917

---

Data publicarii	26.09.19	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.911,69 RON - 2.911,69 RON

---

Descriere: CIMENT 52\*20.17=1048.84 OTEL BETON 8\*9.24=73.92 BALAMALE 4\*16.81=67.24 TEAVA PVC 8\*26.05=208.40 CLESTE 1\*14.28=14.28 COLIERE/SET 1\*25.21=25.21 CIOCAN 1\*32.77=32.77 PLASA SUDATA 20\*60.50=1210.00 ROBINET 1\*21.85=21.85 COT PVC 3\*5.04=15.12 GALEATA 4\*9.24=36.96 PANZE FLEX 10\*3.78=37.80 BROASCA USA 1\*60.50=60.50 CUIE 5\*5.04=25.20 SFOARA 1\*10.92=10.92 SILICON 2\*8.40=16.80 BANDA ADEZIVA 1\*5.88=5.88

---